

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench marks					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 211					
1.687 K.M. @ Rs. 3994.61/K.M.					Rs. 6,739=
(2/2) Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 214					
1.687 K.M. @ Rs. 1832.65/K.M.					Rs. 3092=
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 214					
0.51 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha					Rs. 25,243=
(4/4) Excavation for road way in Soil					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 25					
132.79 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³					Rs. 16,220=
(5/5) Construction of embankment - - deposited at 8k					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 25					
92.95 m ³ @ Rs. 36.17/m ³					Rs. 3362=
(6/6) Construction of embankment - - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 25					
2536.35 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³					Rs. 4,44,140=
(7/7) Construction of embankment - - lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. Wide T. M. B. P. 25					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
633.95 m ³ @ Rs. 138.27/m ³					Rs. 87,656.25
(8/8) Construction of granular Sub base - - for 7 mechanical					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 25					
758.68 m ³ @ Rs. 2607.14/m ³					Rs. 19,77,985.28
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 25					
441.70 m ³ @ Rs. 3182.59/m ³					Rs. 14,05,750.20
(10/10) Providing & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 25					
4147.31 m ² @ Rs. 40.84/m ²					Rs. 1,69,376.24
(11/11) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
4147.31 m ² @ Rs. 13.85/m ²					Rs. 57,440.24
(12/12) Providing, laying & rolling of close graded fine mix					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
4147.31 m ² @ Rs. 193.26/m ²					Rs. 8,01,509.24
(13/13) Construction of ker-relin - forced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
360.33 m ³ @ Rs. 6921.32/m ³					Rs. 24,93,959.28
(14/14) Laying brick Siding layer					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
On Prepared Sub grade					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 26					
592.40 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ²					Rs. 2,49,202=-
(15/15) Earth work excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 26					
78.03 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					Rs. 20,334=-
(16/16) Laying brick Soling layer					
On Prepared Sub grade					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 26					
48.77 m ² @ Rs. 278.18/m ²					Rs. 13,567=-
(17/17) Providing P.C.C. in open foundation					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 27					
10.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5705.82/m ³					Rs. 61,223=-
(18/18) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar in foundation.					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 27					
49.54 m ³ @ Rs. 5494.47/m ³					Rs. 2,72,221=-
(19/19) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar in Sub structure					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 27					
17.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5726.49/m ³					Rs. 1,01,531=-
(20/20) R.C.C. in Sub structure					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 27					
4.86 m ³ @ Rs. 6229.27/m ³					Rs. 30,274=-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/21) Providing & laying R.C.C. in Super Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
3.31 m ³ @ Rs. 7173.60/m ³					Rs. 23745=
(22/22) Supplying, fitting & Placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
0.65 m.T. @ Rs. 57017.04/m.T.					Rs. 37061=
(23/23) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
1.01 m ³ @ Rs. 5686.97/m ³					Rs. 5744=
(24/24) Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
43.98 m ² @ Rs. 150.27/m ²					Rs. 7488=
(25/25) Back filling behind abutment, wall & Ret. Wall					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
17.76 m ³ @ Rs. 638.49/m ³					Rs. 11,340=
(26/26) Providing Weep holes					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
32 Nos. @ Rs. 111.09 each					Rs. 3555=
(27/27) Drainage Spout					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 631.84 each					Rs. 1264=
(28/28) Bedding for type-B.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
2.63 m ³ @ Rs. 397.32/m ³				Rs.	1045=
(29/33) Providing & laying R.C.C.					
Pipe 1/4" 4 3/4" diam. dia					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
37.50 m. @ Rs. 855.54/m.				Rs.	32083=
(30/29) R.C.C. 1/5 gr. Kelo mch					
Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2228.03 each				Rs.	4456=
(31/34) 200 m. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
7 Nos. @ Rs. 613.64 each				Rs.	4295=
(32/35) R.C.C. 1/5 grade bloun -					
clary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
25 Nos. @ Rs. 503.03 each				Rs.	12576=
(33/36) Providing & fixing of type -					
Cal mm GSY - information					
board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11040.15 each				Rs.	22080=
(34/37) Maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
1 No. @ Rs. 11040.15 each				Rs.	11040=
(35/38) MM GSY logo board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
1 No. @ Rs. 11040.15 each				Rs.	11040=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36/39) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
16 Nos. @ Rs. 3554.82 each					Rs. 56,877.20
37/40) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4700.96 each					Rs. 18,804.20
38/41) Hechometer post					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5523.61 each					Rs. 11047.20
39/42) 600 mm. x 450 mm.					
rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 29					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4655.04 each					Rs. 18,620.20
40/43) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 30					
219.00 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					Rs. 1,61,053.20
41/44) Providing & applying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 30					
118.40 m ² @ Rs. 820.58/m ²					Rs. 97,157.20
42/45) Rubble Strip					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 30					
28.125 m ² @ Rs. 193.26/m ²					Rs. 5435.20
Continuation					
C.O. Total					Rs. 87,98,628.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.		Rs. 87,	98,628.20
Add 1% Labour cess				Rs.	87,986.27
Add 12% GST				Rs. 10,	55,835.20
				Rs. 99,	42,449.20
Less 1.65% below (-)				Rs. 1,	64,050.20
				Rs. 97,	78,399.20
Less Previous Payment					
Vide T.M. B. P. 30 (-)				Rs. 87,	44,090.20
				Rs. 10,	34,309.20
2 neg Conf					
26/3/21					
J.E.					
P.M.D					
26/3/21					
A.E.					